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LAPPONIA NAISET 1995

LAPPONIA-HIHTOVIIKKO 1995

24 KARRA
sija
1. 3:50:66
2,  3:60:67
3. 4:08:08
4, 4:.02:53
5. 4:23:67
6. 4:40:07
7.  4:44:23
8. 4:62:36
9. 4:62:52
10. 5:03:19
1t. B:30:30
12, 5:46:356
13. 6:47:66
14, 6:00:43
15, 6:08:44
16. 6:18:09
17. 6:27:20
18. 6:27:34
19. 6:27:34
20, 6:27:22
21. 6:61:39
22. 6:61:62
23. 7:29:29%
24, 7:18:01
5:36:20
6:25:49
6:27:21
6:50:07

28 Himmael 43 Kelmid 31 etunimi
sija slja sija
1. 2:08:16 1 2:55:08 1. Merja
2. 2:11:23 2 3:01:30 2. Moarsena
4. 2:16:37 3 3:07:45 3. Ela
3. 2:24:19 4 3:27:26 5. Anu
5. 2:38:14 5 3:24:41 4. Plrkko
B. 2:43:29 7 3:41:45 6. Lilsa
7. 2:42:30 6 3:43:16 7. Pirkko
8. 2:49:16 8 3:68:18 8. Sirpa
9. 2:67:40 10 4:02:05 10. Selja
10. 3:05:39 11 4:01:30 9.  Anna-Mai
11. 3:16:10 13 4:32:41 13. Anne-Tarja
13. 3:09:37 12 4:29:16 12, Katla
14, 3:27:50 18 4:82:22 17 Kalja
15. 3:34:34 18. 4:51:64 15. Eija
16. 3:41:57 19. 4:59:08 18, Auns
17. 3:44:27 20 5:07:32 19. Birgit
19. ,3:565:28 26 4:51:56 16. Qiii
22, 3:62:09 23 B:17:568 21. Eija-Leena
22, 3:52:09 25 5:17:68 22, Ela
21, 3:55:30 27 B5:19:53 23, Kalsu
25, 3:57:44 28 5:24:29 25. Kirsti
26, 4:03:36 29 5:40:22 26. Rauni
28, 4:11:45 31 5:22:27 24, Ulla-Malja
27, 4:11:66 32 5:55:26 30. Sirkka-Liisa
12, : Marja
18. Sinikka
20.. Kalja-Lilsa
24, 4:26:63 356. Leena
2:56:658 9. Nina
3:18:39 14, Leifa
3:27:01 15, Ritva
LAPPONIA NAISET 1995
3:28:32 17 4:44:47 14. Ritva
3:48:24 20. Pirjo
3:48:24 22. Heli
3:51:00 23. 5:12:20 20, Feva
4:09:50 30. 5:43:19 27. Sirkka-liisa
4:16:03 33. 6:64:56 28. Annasli
4:16:04 34, 6:64:57 29. Kirsti
4:50:23 386. Marja-Li
6:06:19 37. Pirkko
5:10:41 38. Seija
6:12:08 39. Marle-Terase
5:42:51 40, Sarl
5:44:20 41. Kalsa
7:02:38 42, Gudrun
7:26:20 43, Inge
4:20:43 11. Sisko
6:09:1¢ 31. Ralli
PUCLIHUIKONEN
1. 3:01:17 Leilla
2. 3:24:04 Eeva
3. 3:28:44 Susanna
4, 3:43:36 Leena
B. 3:43:36 Sirkka
6. 3:47:10 Sirkka-Lilsa
7. 42249 Marjukka
8. 4:46:156 Pirkko
9. 4:47.09 Nina
10. 4:;566:39 Sari
11. 5:08:08 Anita
11. 5:08:08 Riltta

sukunimi

Lahtinen
Bréinnare
Ristanen
Rajala
Laltinen
Karvinen
Posio
Mustonen
Hyytiliinen
Hirvonen
Ojanperd
Salonen
Helkkinen
Orraveteléinen
Lintulahti
Luoma
Loukusa
Uotlla
Méntytrms
Louhela
Laukkanen
Segerholm -
Kero
Puputti
Saarl
Kilpetdinen
Vilikangas
Matala-Aho
Junnula
Maliniemi
Laukkanen

Kanneivuo
Pilidnen
Tyyskiinen
Ahlstedt
Kaukokarl
Saarni
Raunfo
Kangas
Kyckling
Alatalo
Cloux
SHrkijérvi
Leinonen
Pratz
Meyer
Kiuru
Helkkinen

Mainfemi
Ahlstedt
Rutch
Korteniemi
Alatalo
Kaukokart
Perkkit
Kyckling
Viitala
Shrkijsrvi
Viherkoski
Vaitonen

palkkakunta

Jussi-talli
Muonio
Mahlu
Jalasférvi
Mikkeli
Rovanlemi
Posio
Mikkeli
Lannevesi
Kyrdskoski
Kankaanp#i
Jyvliskyld
Muuruvesi
Oulu
Rovanlemi
Veteli

Oulu
Hémeenlinna
Hémaenlinna
Qulu
Hémeentinna
Helsinki
limarinen
Kankaanphé
Hémaenlinna
Rovaniemi
Kempels
Kittitd

Norja
Kerimiki
Joensuu

19.4.1995

Jyviiskyld
Savitalpale
Masku
Helsinki
Hémeenlinna
Tampere
Nokia
Helsinki
Helsinki
Haaparanta
Sveitst
Muonio
Kalaani
Sveitsi
Sveltsi
Sodankyld
Kliminki

Kerimiki
Helsinki
Sveitsi
Keminmaa
Keminmaa
Hémeenlinna
Muonio
Helginkl
Helsinkl
Muonio
Saarenkyld
Varkaus

19.4,19956



lapponia

' 7:69:25

8:00:65

8:03:41
8:03:41
B:13:16
8:14:08
8:18:37
8:22:32
8:23:31
8:26:46
8:30:44
8:37:26
8:42:10
8:47:52
8:48:20
8:49:31
8:52:30
9:02:49
9:04:43
9:06:36
9:11:00
9:12:31
9:17:07
9:17:19
9:23:26
9:24:43
9:25:31
9:26:13
9:28:53
9:31:50
9:32:09
9:33:44

9:34:38
9:35:10
9:37:21
9:39:46
9:40:59
9:45:36
9:46:37
9:47:27
9:48:17
9:49:50
9:54:27
9:55:46
9:58:01
10:01:04
10:02:16
10:12:30
10:12:42
10:14:16
10:14:30
10:14:49
10:15:09
10:15:44
10:18:21
10:17:19
10:23:29
10:28:28
10:29:94
10:37:40
10:37:58
10:38:09
10:39:31
10:43:13
10:44:16
10:44:33
10:44.50
10:46:30
10:48:02
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203
slja

KARRA

3:21:27
3:22:57
3:22:57
3:22:67
3:31:68
3:32:00
3:32:561
3:32:00
3:32:05
3:31:68
3:38:81
3:41:11
3:46: 11
3:41:05
3:46:19
3:41:14
3:41:10
3:50:18
3:49:24

- 3:63:61

3:68:10
3:56:38
3:50:05
3:60:56
3:68:02
3:B61:11
4:03:21
4:02:31
4:04:08
4:02:24
4:05:05
4:02:52

4:03:08
4:12:31
3:59:53
4:02:50
4:06:10
4:07:02
4:07:02
4:07:43
4:08:42
4:02:00
4:04:33
4:03:44
4:06:26
4:14:49
4:12:49
4:21:40
4:27:30
4:19:086
4:29:57
4:19:04
4:29:05
4:17:34
4:20:16
4:16:28
4:24:47
4:27:01
4:22:24
4:32:11
4:26:06
4:22:09
4:23:68
4:36:30
4:30:42
4:33:26
4:16:44
4:39:50
4:22:28
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2686  Keimit
slja
1. 2:38:19
1. 2:38:19
1. 2:41:05
1. 2:41:05
1. 2:41:39
8. 2:41:04
1. 2:43:43
6. 2:49:38
7. 2:60:31
13. 2:49:60
10. 2:49:51
9. 2:55:05
12. 2:51:31
16. 2:58:37
18. 2:53:00
19. 2:58:63
17. 3:02:36
25. 3:00:17
23. 3:03:26
26, 3:00:18
20. 301N
21. 3:04:29
39, 3:10:29
27, 3:13:48
33. 3:00:27
36. 3:17:23
24. 3:10:14
34, 3:07:45
42, 3:07:24
30. 3:14:00
40. 3:10:28
48, 3:10:01

248
sija

W~ D h bhaa

-
-
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245 Himmel
sija
1 1:59:39
2 1:59:39
2 1:69:39
2 1:59:39
B 1:69:39
7 2:01:04
1 2:02:03
7 2:00:54
10 2:00:55
B 2:04:58
11 2:02:02
15 2:01:10
19 2:04:08
13 2:08:10
18 2:0%:01
17 2:09:24
14 2:08:44
22 2:12:14
20 2:11:563
26 2:12;29
29 2:11:19
27 2:11:24
21 2:16:33
23 2:12:35
28 2:15:58
24 2:16:09
39 2:11:66
36 2:15:67
a1 2:17:21
34 2:16:26
44 2:16:36
37 2:20:51
a8 2:17:36
53 2:16:27
31 2:20:14
36 2:22:54
45 2:21:00
47 2:25:45
47 2:24:33
49 2:22:29
50 2:31:11 .
33 2:18:51
42 2:24:59
40 2:15:58
46 2:26:02
556 2:24:22
B4 2:29:26
63 2:26:15
71 2:24:20
61 2:29:66
73 2:25:20
60 2:30:29
72 2:31:41
69 2:26:60
62 2:24:44
57 2:31:40
68 2:31:48
70 2:31:36
65 - 2:34:58
80 2:34:27
69 2:32:42
84 2:37:39
67 2:40:29
89 2:32:34
76 2:36:24
83 2:39:24
58 2:31:39
95 2:34:34
66 2:32:30

43, 3:13:64
38. 3:06:12
44, 317:14
48, 3:14:02
46. 3:13:49
59. 3:12:48
B3. 3:15:02
47, 3:17:18
68. 3:07:24
41, 3:30:59
BB. 3:24:565
35. 3:36:03
56. 3:26:33
B2, 3:21:83
62, 3:20:01
61. 3:24.35
51. 3:20:52
63. 3:25:16
68. 3:119:13
64. 3:25:16
72. 3:14:23
60. 3:32:20
64. 3:31:21
71. 32811
73. 3:26:54
68, 3:20:52
79. 3:32:22
77. 3:31:02
76. 3:3:11
84, 3:38:21
93. 3:35:04
75. 3:34:09
80. 3:37:10
89, 3:31:33
89, 3:66:27
78. 3:32:06
74. 3:53:04

stunimi

Jukka
Mika
Karri
Kai
Timo-Jaakko
Timo
Velu
Hannu
Jaakko
Pekka
Kari
Kari
Markiwu
Markku
Kari
Tommi
Reijo
Teuvo
Timo
Teuvo
Mauri
Harri
Timo
Kimmo
Taplo
Velkko

Henrl

Alpo
Kalervo
Voitto
Erkki
Usko

Paavo
Taplo
Petri
Markku
Arto
Pekka
Onni
Tuomo
Toivo
Luclen
Antti
Taplio
Teuvo
Kydsti
Matti
Paavo
Matti
Petri
Taplo
Pertti
Pauli
Mattl O,
Oiva
Arto
Tauno
Aarns
Juhani
Taplo
Tuomo
Timo
Lauri
Janne
Pekka
Rauno
Ismo
Velkka
Tauno

sukunimi

Hartonen
Kuusisto
Hietamiki
Lippojoki
Salokangas
Peltela
Kallunki
Manninen
Lénslluoto
Litjinen
Maiki
Nurmi
IVISKI
Rauhala
Ollila

Rasi
Juntunen
Koskinen
Keannasvuo
Maukonen
Saukko
Henttonen
Korhgnsn
Kaario
Kantanen
Pilrainen
Vihs-Ypyd
Hirveld
Viherdkoski
Jetsonen
Jakkila
Juntunen

Réis3nen
Nurmi
Haarela
Ukkola
Hepola
Talnlo
Tilperi
Veniliinen
Merkkinlami
Jaquler
Tuamala
Harkkd
Rasi
Jokelainen
Bdckman
Liikavalnio
Tucemazla
Luukkanen
Rasi
Tuulensuu
Kolistaja
Hyviinsn
Mursu
Heikkinen
Tuomikeski
Lintulahti
Kytdjoki
Marjamiki
Ajanki
Marttila
Kuusniemi
Mattinen
Tretjakov
Lemmatt]
llanen
Mikitalo
Backman

paikkak

Jussi-tallt
Jussi-tallt
Jussi-talll
Vantaa
Juasitalli -
Himanka
Rovaniami
Vantaa
Espoo
Savontinna
Norja
Laukkoski
Jims#
Muonio
Rovaniemi
Kesport-team
1l

Joutsa
Muonio
Karstula
Rovaniemi
Orimattila
Hankasalmi
Jyviskyld
Helsinki
Vantaa
Tampere
JimsH
Saarankyls
Valkeakoski
Saarenkyld
lisalmi

19.4,1995

Jyviskyld
Laukkoski
Lapinjdrvi
Haukipudas
Simo

Nokia
Kiviranta
Keavl
Keminmaa
Sveitsi
Kausala
Vantea
Kesport-team
Muonio
Katajoki
Muaonio
Kemi
Tempers
Jimssd
Valkeakoski
Rovaniemi
Rovaniemi
Simo
Helsinki
Helsinkd
Rovaniami
Helsinki
Jyviiskyld
Himeenlinna
Ausa
Pirkkata
Vantaa
Hémeenlinna
LempH#la
Hauho
Helsinki
Orimattila

19.4.1995
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1
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6:39:28
5:27:10

119
127
126
131%
116
212
126
136
136
142
133
130
139
132
156
141

162
163
147
146
138
143
164
145
137
168
140
161
172
149
160
163
1680
159
170
156
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4:07:32
4:12:22
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139
123
129
125
133
a4

143
128
136
141
138
142
136
165
144
147
134
130
132
131
140
158
151
146
156
176
162
172
164
160
177
m
169
1656
186
163
167

Mattl
Mattl
Pantti
Asko
Seppo
Phllippe
Franz
Karl-Erik
Ari
Oiva
Eero
Eero
Eero
Vilho
Jaakko
Eero
Jouko
Markku
Halkki
Aimo
Velkko
Matti
Markku
Tuomas
Jarmo
Terjo
Matti
Tolvo
Partt
Partti
Tapani
Toni
Martti
Jonne
Jouko
Mikko
Voltto

Taito
Raimo
Pantti
Raing
Kalevl
Reino
Sappo
Jorma
Juhani
Panttl
Olavi
Erkki
Keijo
Albert
Arto
Paull
Pentti
Tauno
Eero
Herwig
Timo
Armas
Osme
Matti
Rello
Mirco
Markku
Dominique
Jukka
Leo
Martti
Hennu
Jouko
Tolvo
Timo
Paavo
Antonio

Vatanen
Helkonen
Rautio
Haipus.
Kananen
Frossard
Létscher
Innala
Tolvanen
Vaaranmaa
Lehtonen
Kauppiia
Virtanen
Vartialnen
Repola
Siivola
Ylisuvanto
Hirvonen
Viyrynen
Thtinan
Levinen
Ruuska
Portaankorva
Tervaharju
Ritamaa
Kallioniemi
Aro
Ruuska
Lempinen
Rahko
Kallio-Kdnnt
Griesheck
Seppé
Ylisuvanto
Lehmikangas
Kelstinen
Hankala

Hyyppildinen
Jokivuori
Hyvlinen
Heinonen
Viltanen
Memonen
Asikalnen
Onnela
Niemi
Tolvanen
Ylipahkola
Lehto
Nissitd
Aittamaa
Pilirainen
Kinnunen
Ollikainen
|konen
Kurkinen
Derstvenscheg
Karevaara
Kallio
Horttanainen
Myliyld
Savisto
Scremin
Rimali
Rochat
Suurn8kki
Tanninen
Sivonen
Leminen
KBki
Kauppinen
Rolmaa
Kivinfeml
Bordoli

Kajaani
Lautiosaari
Kemlnmaa
Haukipudas
Kajaani
Sveltsi
Svelts!
Haaparanta
Varkaus
Kerava
Himeenlinna
Kifminki
Kalpola

Hetsinkl
Saarenkyld
Rovaniemi
Varkaus
Espoo
Leppiivirta
Simpele
Naantalt
Oulu
Kemljtirvi
Turku
Tampers
Hémaenlinna
Helsinki
Lammi
Tornio
Espoc
Ithvaita
Kllvakka
Simo
Ylitornio
Jyviskyld
Tampere

Jéminkipohja
Helsinki
Helsinki
Espoo
Tampere
Rovaniemi
Heln#ves!
Keminmaa
Jyviskyld
Kami
Haukipudas
Poslo

Oulu
Vantaa
Vantaa
Helndvesi
Méntts
Oulu

Kittila
Austria
Hémeenlinna
Tuusula
Vantaa
Varkaus
tkaalinen
Italla
Maksnlsmi
Svaeits!
Summa
Keuruu
Qutokumpu
Turku
Hiémeenlinna
Rovaniemi
Muonio
Kivintemi
Italia

19.4.19856

19.4.1996
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14:19:65
14:35:49
14:36:48
14:39:17
14:42:44
14:46:04
14:46:64
14:48:19
14:48:22
14:63:36
14:56:62
15:06:31
15:09:25
15:10:67
18:11:43
15:14:11
15:41:23
15:59:32

16:09:26
16:16:29
16:16:30
16:16:31
16:18:42
16:31:456
16:33:23
16:356:07
16:49:25
16:63:20
17:04:47
17:07:64
17:25:18
17:25:26
17:27:17
17:37:37
17:41:63
18:10:66
' 18:39:69
18:58:52
18:58:62
19:26:29
20:50:34

145
146
147
148
149
160
1514
152
153
154
156
156
157
168
169
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
176
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
186
186
187
188
188
190
191
192
193
194
196
196
197
198
199
200
201
201
203
204

6:37:12
5:45:50
5:21:04
5:47:29
5:34:03
6:29:00
6:39:32
B6:43:09
b:60:64
5:25:16
5:36:20
b:564:34
6:56:08
6:04:38
B:56:33
6:04:36
b5:47:53
6:40:51
6:01:34
5:56:39
6:03:25
6:04:38
6:52:26
6:08:29
6:00:44
6:10:24
6:08:47
5:54:34
6:13:02
6:27:23
6:03:24
6:10:32
6:24:06
6:15:56
6:20:00
6:41:48
6:39:29

6:44:55
6:66:43
6:55:43
8:65:43
6:26:11

6:59:34
6:43:34
6:51:28
7:14:34
6:16:41

7:04:52
6:44:30
7:18:02
7:18:45
7:27:22
7:19:33
7:52:17
7:44:32
8:02:11
7:55:54
7:55:54
7:66:30
8:23:60
3:32:01
3:41:12
3:56:01
3:568:16
4:01:59
4:04:54
4:11:07
4:11:17
4:16:26
4:30:20
4:30:23
4:31:48
4:33:19
4:37:30

169
179
148
180
166
167
171
178
182
161
168
1886
188
197
189
196
181
174
193
180
195
197
184
199
192
20
200
186
203
214
194
202
211
205
209
218
216

LAPPONIA TULOKSET MIEHET

3:21:117
3:19:18
3:119:29
3:13:29
32119
3:29:04
3:18:53
3:24:21
3:29:09
3:32:64
3:33:33
3:17:45
3:29:54
3:18:00
3:30:11

312312

3:32:64
3:37:16
3:24:36
3:35:52
3:34:58
3:32:59
3:40:27
3:32:09
3:32:67
3:37:51
3:42:00
3:47:43
3:38:03
3:36:07
3:26:26
3:32:36
3:47:55
3:37:51
3:59:06
3:55:12
3:69:24

184.

178.
179.
166.
185.
192.
177.
187.
193.
200.
204,
172.
185.
174.
1986.
186,
200,
208.
188.

- 208B.

206.
203,
213.
198,
202,
209,
218,
222,
211,
207,
189,
212,
223,
209,
232,
231,
233,

4:28:00
4:29:81
4:58:00
4:38:08
4:44.50
4:47:22
4:47:24
4:41:48
4:29:50
4:56:43
4:47:45
4:45:56
4:36:58
4:48:39
4:48:22
4:48:40
4:55:43
4:59:58
4:52:53
4:48:24
4:57:26
4:59:11
5:06:25
5:02:06
5:12:23
4:58:39
4:57:32
5:06:05
5:02::
4:52:22
5:36:41
5:19:17
4:58:56
5:17:56
4:55:06
5:04:23
5:20:38

159
162
197
170
176
179
180
173
161
191
181
178
168
184
182
186
191
20
187
183
194
200
21
204
214
198
195
210
206
186
227
218
199
217
189
207
219

LAPPONIA TULOKSET MIEHET

4:21:32
3:63:23
3:63:24
3:63:25
41,57
4:15:18
4:06:48
4:03:16
4:01:59
5:44:20
4:09:650
5:12:08
4:11:62
4:09:50
- 4:09:50
4:08:03
4:09:33
4:28:19
4:32:69
4:50:23
4:50:23
4:45:05
5:22:22
2:07:08
2:07:09

2:11:24

2:39:20

2:49:16
2:36:40

247,
228.
229,
230,
246,
245,
238,
236,
234,
264.
240,
261.
244,
240,

240,

237.
239.
249,
250,
256.

259,
254.
262,

i4.
16.

21.

87.

113.

82,

5:02:58
5:27:23
5:27:23
5:27:23
5:32:34
5:16:53
6:43:01
5:40:23
5:32:52
4:53:19
5:50:08
B:11:18
5:6556:24
5:56:51
B5:50:05
6:10:01
5:40:03
56:58:05
6:04:49
B:12:36

6:12:35

6:44:64
7:04:22

2:57:42

3:31:18
3:10:43

3:48:38

206
222
222
222
226
215
230
229
228
188
231
212
234
236
a3
241
228
237
238
242
242
245
246

16

66
a3

104

Seppo
Risto
Velkka
ol
Eero
John
Pekka
Hannu
Teppo
Walter
Maurizio
Tapani
Sakarl
Esko
Jouko
Paavo
H. A,
Esko
Markku
Kalla
Armas
Lauri
Pertti
Hanrlk
Antero
Juhani
Jouko
Helge
Markku
Timo
Pentti
Pekka
Anttl
Jorma
Lucien
Esa
Matti

Seppo
Mikko
Jari
Jorma
Armin
Veikko
Qlavi
Olli
Arne
Risto
Osmo
Albert
Jusst
Matti
Toivo
Rolf
Antt
Vell
Haikki
Pentti
Partti
Nillo
Andra
Tuomo
Tauno
Jari
Kari
Mika
Jukka
Christer
Petri
Juha
Ari
Viljo
Mauno
Mikae!
Matti

Ahola
Hirkéinen
Miettinen
Sarlkka
Plipponen
Blésslr
Ripatti
Krkf
Mékimurto
Jokler
Tognolini
Lepphinen
Eskelinen
Juntunen
Perttunen
Hanhela
Zaller

Ala

Lindell
Vaajoensuu
livo
Mikikokko
Helin
Biskhoff
Pasonen
Mikipa#
Nerg
Saarinen
Kettunen
Meila
Cederstrém
Ropponen
Lekkonen
Heikkinan
Jolidon
Pylvis
Leppisaajo

Norola
Vihilg
Savikko
Miattd
Bohren
Liikavainio
Markkanen
Simonen
Bléissar
Leinonen
Pitkéinen
Cloux
Tukiainen
Hannula
Ryh#nen
Hauser
Katajisto
Tuomikoski
Sepplly
Hakulinen
Hartikalnen
Mustlkkamaa
Borloz
Pesonen
Puoskarl
Karakalnen
Ristanen
Nordstrdm
Hautala
Ellasson
Heinonen
Ojala
Ylitalo
Pakerinnen
T8rmélehto
Olsson
Myllykangas

Kotka

Kemi
Hyvink&4
HEmaenlinna
Valkeakoski
Helsinki
Puumasla
Kaarina
Ylitornio
Sveltsi
Sveltsi
Muurola
Kuopio
Sonkajarvi
Vaasa
Kiiminki
Sveitsi
Pello

Qutokumpu
Simo
Muonlo
Nurmijérvi
Helsinki
Himeenlinna
Kyr8skaskl
Vantaa
Hémeentinna
H&mesenlinna
Rovaniami
Jérvenpis
Helsinki
Mikkeli
Kyr&skoskl
Sveltsi
Enhontekid
Kuoplo

1

Kemi

Qulu

Oulu

Qulu

Sveitsi
Muonio
Rajaméki
Halsinki
Halsinki
Kajaani
H#maenlinna
Sveltsi
Parkano
Helsinki
Himeanlinna
Svaeitsl
Naanteali
Espoo
Himeenlinna
Kajaani
Kaouvola
Pirkkala
Sveitsi
Keminmaa
Raahe
Lapintahti
Mahiu
Rovaniemi
Helsinki
Karesuvando
Espoo
Himeenlinna
Vuontisidrvl
Kuoplie
Haapavesi
Karesuvando
Muonio

9.4.1995

19.4.1995



4:41:14
4:51:31
4:56:57
65:06:24
6:27:07
6:30:56
5:36:46
5:35:496
5:39:50
5:42:48
5:44:40
5:44:41
5:61:63
5:63:26
5:58:08
6:16:38
6:18:18
6:18:29
6:21:47
6:37:16
6:41:00
6:47:48
7:08:18
7:08:18
7:11:81
7:11:63
7:12:16
7:65:54

a7
109
124
134
154
161
166
166
173
176
177
178
183
185
191
208
207
208
210
215
217
222
229
229
231
232
233
241

LAPPONIA TULOKSET MIEHET

2:46:24

3:02:37

2:57:20
3:05:09.
3:19:34

3:30:64

4:50:23
2:44:31
2:63:19
2:57:22
2:58:47
3:00:44
3:00:52
3:02:17
3:04:27
3:06:36

108,

141.

129,
168,
181.

197.

256,
104,
122,
130.
132,
136,
136.
140.
146.
151.

4:10:37

4:27:19

3:48:24

3:141:24

3:64:00

3:51:08

5:01:06

137

157

102

87

118

108

202

LAPPONIA TULOKSET MIEHET

3:10:00
3:19:37
3:20:05
3:26:30
3:27119
3:29:48
3:32:30
3:40:40
3:42:06
3:42:15
3:43:05
3:44:22
3:44:4%
3:44:59
3:48:05
3:49:11
3:49:11
3:51:00
3:63:112
4:08:12
4:11:38
4:27:30
4:34:48
4:36:41
4:37:22
4:47:25
4:50:23
B:06:20
5:40:11
2:12:41
2:14:58
2;15:51
2:15:865
2:18:16
2:23:01
2:24:12
2:25:16

160.
170.
182,
190.
191.
194,
199.
214,
218.
217.
218,
219.
220.
221,
224.
225,
225.
226.
227,
238.
243.
248,
251.
252,
263
265,
2856,
260.

4:21:38

4:31:00

5:26:15

5:06:04

4:55:18
5:04:48

Bit2:12

5:56:56
6:07:47
6:07:45

5:17:43

3:20:42

3:13:28
3:36:11
3:28:37

160

164

221

209

190
208

213

236
240
239

216

B0

35

60

Ismo
Esko
Erkki
Matlas
Sauli
Jorma
Kal
Ossl
Ossl
Marttl
Seppo
Taisto
Jukka
Aatto
Raimo
Raimo
Jaakko
Pentti
Pentti
Pakka
Heikki
Talsto
Erkki
Esko
Timo
Jouko
Eero
Helkki
Juhani
Raimo
Raimo
Magnus
Vali-Helkki
Pekka
Pasl
Stephans
Viint

Yrit
Daniel
Otto
Nils
limo
Eino
Jean-Piarre
Stiven
lipo
Antero
Risto
Esa
Pantti
Jaques
Rene
Jorma
Jorma
Jouko
Pantti
Vesa
Bernard
Tapani
Valkko
Jean-Pau!
Jean
Gtiran
Pertti
Reijo
Aimo
Samuli
Eero
Raimo
Janne-Pekka
Timo
Jukka
Hkka
Jouko

Vilintinen
Tanterl
Tuikka
Viltata
Herva
Karvonen
Hyttinan
Henriksson
Pekkalainen
Rauhala
Kerola
Hietaranta
Vuolie
Tielinen
Savolainen
Pitkdnen
Sanlo
Kerola
Montonen
Maijala
Artman
Vanhala
Hulkkonen
Olkarinen
Halminen *
Lehkonen
Halonan
Yrjbld
Klemola
Huttula
Mibtts
Grlesback
Mustonen
Lindvall
Tikka
Comte
Jokinen

Perkicit
Haldemann
Naskall
Vuagniaux
Pyyhti4
Pirinen
Boret
Perttunen
Alatato
Rossl
Lauramaa
Sore
Haapakangas
Goumaz
Gottofrey
Knaapi
Knaepl
Tuovinen
Rauanteri
Portaankorva
Ecuyer
Lalne
Plironsn
Reymand
Deubef
Hiigg
Kdrptinen
Kyyrd
R&m&
Rauhala
Savela
Uusiautti
Nurmi
Postl
Kolstinan
Aro
Torkell

Joensuu
Qulu
Muonio
Lapua
Keminmaa
Oulunsalo
Varkaus
Varkaus
Tervakoski
Muonio
Oulu
Hetsnki
Tampaere
Helsinki
Kuopio
Helsinki
Lemp#ild
Qulu
Anttola
Enontekid
Espoo
Rovaniemi
Kajaani
Kajaani
Yiitornlo
Haparanda
Ouly
Halsinki
Maksniemi
Maksniami
Kuusamio
Itdvaita
Varkaus
Oulu
Kétkdsuvanto
Svaitsi
Rovaniemi

19.4.19986

Muonio
Svaitsi
Kittilg
Svaltsi
Kerava
Helsinki
Sveitsi
Vaasa
Haaparanta
Kouvola
Muonio
Fischer-team
Tornlo
Svaitsi
Svaeitsi
Salo

Salo
Yiimylty
Kemi

Oulu
Sveitsi
Tuusula
Enontekiy
ﬁvaitsl
Sveltsl
Helsinki
Levanta
Hémeenlinna
Nurmijérvi
Muonic
Haapajérvi
Rovaniemi
Laukkoski
Kemi
Muonio
Rovaniemi
Lautiosaarl

19.4.1995



10

DO DWN

PUOLIHUIKONEN

2:20:07
2:23:35
2:24:26
2:26:08
2:36:47
2:39:25
2:63:19
3:04:28
3:08:54
3:11:03
3:12:498
3:22:03
3:23:09
3:24:04
3:28:44
3:32:00
3:34:34
3:51:64
4:00:02
4:00:02
4:18;37
4:16:37
4:18:18
4:21:44
4:30:28
4:46:16

LAPPONIA TULOKSET MIEHET

2:30:59 65. 3:28:37

2:31:39 69,

2:37:.05 83, 3:16:58
3:26:15
3:34:11
3:41:44
3:43:33
4:20:18
4:21:28
4:41:48
4:67:37
5:01:08
5:25:40
6:26:14
3:23:16
4:30:17
4:56:27
b:64:25

LAPPONIA TULOKSET MIEHET

Time
Esko
Philippe
Patel
Hannu
Marklu
Teuvo
Mikko
Lasse

" Terje

Charles
Matti
Timo
Taisto
Alpo
Pentti
Ahto
Rene

Juha
Anttl
Alpo
Urs
Juhani
Raimo
Pauli
Eino
Jean-Plerre
Daniet
Antero
Pentti
Stiven
Jouko
Charles
Timo
Pentti
Seppo
Aarmo
Erkkd
Markku
Paavo
Jean-Paul
Jean
Plerre
Reljo

Ahola
Ypys
Bulliard
Laukkanen
Seitsonen
Mentula
Lempiiinen
Jokinen
Nési
Hallen
Hautler
Huotari
Tulokas
Palosaari
Kursu
Lahti
Mastosalo
Meylan

Kojo

Salo

Kursu
Schwarzenberger
Ktemola
Huttula
Rauhala
Plrinen
Borel
Heldemann
Rossi

Lahtt
Perttunen
Tuovinen
Hautier
Pudas
Haapakangas
Priha
Palonen
Kenetmiiki
Elonheimo
Kettunen
Reymoud
Deubasl
Schick
Kyyrd

Rovanlami
Nivala
Sveltsi
Tampare
Kerava
Kouvola
Kouveta
Lahti
Sodankyl3
Nora
Sveltsi
Sodankyld
Rovaniemi
Kemi
Keminmaa
Naantall
Espoo
Sveits|

19.4.1986

Simpele
Muacnio
Keminmaa
Svaeltsi
Maksniemi
Maksniemi
Muonio
Helsinki
Sveitsi
Sveitsl
Kouvola
Neantal
Vaasa
Yigmylly
sveitsi
Kolari
Tornio
Kouvala
Tampere
Moetsikaura
Kuopio
Helsinki
Svaitsi
Sveltsi
Sveitsi
Hémeanlinna

19.4.1995



